RAW OYSTERS $1.50
APPETIZERS

Regular Fries

Cajun Fries

Onion Rings

Wings (4)

Fried Shrimp (4)
Hush Puppies (8)
Coconut Shrimp (4)
Mozzarella Sticks (4)
Crab Bites (4)

Fried Calamari

FOOD SPECIALS

Chicken Tenders (2)
Fried Flounder (2)
Fried Catfish (2)
Chicken Sliders (2)
Flounder Sliders (2)
Catfish Sliders (2)

ol. Valid i.D. Is required. Drink responsibly.

or undercooked meats, poultry, /

seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your ris| v
s.

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.50
$6.50
$8.50

$4.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00

HENNESSY LOVERS $5 OFF

Strawberry Hennessy
Hennessy Sidecar

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS $4 OFF

Mango Swizzle

Hook Punch

Voodoo Lemonade
Cajun Candy

Rum Punch

Sangria (Red / White)

HOUSE MARGARITAS $5

On The Rocks (+$1 Flavored)

BOTTLED BEER

Domestic Beer $4
Imported Beer $5
Domestic Beer Bucket (5) $20

Imported Beer Bucket (5) $25




