

MON - WED FRI & SAT 12 PM 6 PM

RAW OYSTERS \$1.50

APPETIZERS

Regular Fries	\$3.50
Cajun Fries	\$3.50
Onion Rings	\$3.50
Wings (4)	\$4.50
Fried Shrimp (4)	\$4.50
Hush Puppies (8)	\$4.50
Coconut Shrimp (4)	\$4.50
Mozzarella Sticks (4)	\$5.50
Crab Bites (4)	\$6.50
Fried Calamari	\$8,50

FOOD SPECIALS

Chicken Tenders (2)	\$4.00
Fried Flounder (2)	\$6.00
Fried Catfish (2)	\$6.00
Chicken Sliders (2)	\$5.00
Flounder Sliders (2)	\$7.00
Catfish Sliders (2)	\$7.00

HENNESSY LOVERS \$5 OFF

Strawberry Hennessy Hennessy Sidecar

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS \$4 OFF

Mango Swizzle
Hook Punch
Voodoo Lemonade
Cajun Candy
Rum Punch
Sangria (Red / White)



HOUSE MARGARITAS \$5

On The Rocks (+\$1 Flavored)

BOTTLED BEER

Domestic Beer	\$4
Imported Beer	\$5
Domestic Beer Bucket (5)	\$20
Imported Beer Bucket (5)	\$25



Price and participation may vary. Limited time only. Must be 21 years of age or older to consume alcohol. Valid i.D. Is required. Drink responsibly. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

